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Newport - Newport Retail Park  Service 20 (NTAO020) 

Newport - Newport Retail Park  Service 21 (NTAO021) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 1st April 2024 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 20 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 5  0715 0848 0946 1048 1146 1248 1346 1448 1619 1751 
Summerhill Avenue East 0722 0855 | 1055 | 1255 | 1455 | 1758 
Gibbs Road, Glanmour Crescent 0729 0902 | 1102 | 1302 | 1502 | 1805 
Christchurch, Viewpoint Car Park 0732 0905 | 1105 | 1305 | 1505 | 1808 
Hove Avenue, Vale View | | 1000 | 1200 | 1400 | 1634 | 
Clevedon Road, Chwarel Court | | 1002 | 1202 | 1402 | 1636 | 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park | | 1004 | 1204 | 1404 | 1638 | 
Treberth Avenue 0738 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1645 1814 
Ringland Centre 0741 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1648 1817 
Ringland, Tippett Close 0746 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1518 1653 1822 
Newport Retail Park 0755 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1526 1702 1830 

 
 
 

Newport Retail Park - Newport  Service 20 (NTAO020) 

Newport Retail Park - Newport  Service 21 (NTAO021) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 1st April 2024 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 20 

Newport Retail Park 0758 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1530 1705 1831 
Ringland, Tippett Close 0808 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1539 1714 1840 
Ringland Centre 0813 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1544 1719 1845 
Treberth Avenue 0816 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1547 1722 1848 
Christchurch, Viewpoint Car Park 0822 | 1052 | 1252 | 1452 | 1728 1854 
Gibbs Road, Glanmour Crescent 0828 | 1058 | 1257 | 1458 | 1734 1859 
Summerhill Avenue East 0832 | 1102 | 1301 | 1502 | 1738 1903 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park | 0952 | 1152 | 1352 | 1554 | | 
Clevedon Road, Chwarel Court | 0954 | 1154 | 1354 | 1556 | | 
Vale View | 0956 | 1156 | 1356 | 1559 | | 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 5  0840 1009 1110 1209 1309 1409 1510 1614 1746 1911 

 
 
 



 

Page 2 of 2 

Newport - Newport Retail Park  Service 20 (NTAO020) 

Newport - Newport Retail Park  Service 21 (NTAO021) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 1st April 2024 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 21 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 5  0848 0946 1048 1146 1248 1346 1515 1640 
Summerhill Avenue East 0855 | 1055 | 1255 | 1522 | 
Gibbs Road, Glanmour Crescent 0902 | 1102 | 1302 | 1528 | 
Christchurch, Viewpoint Car Park 0905 | 1105 | 1305 | 1532 | 
Hove Avenue, Vale View | 1000 | 1200 | 1400 | 1654 
Clevedon Road, Chwarel Court | 1002 | 1202 | 1402 | 1656 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park | 1004 | 1204 | 1404 | 1658 
Treberth Avenue 0910 1011 1110 1211 1310 1411 1537 1705 
Ringland Centre 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1541 1709 
Ringland, Tippett Close 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1546 1713 
Newport Retail Park 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1554 1721 

 
 
 

Newport Retail Park - Newport  Service 20 (NTAO020) 

Newport Retail Park - Newport  Service 21 (NTAO021) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until 1st April 2024 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 

Newport Retail Park -- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1555 1723 
Ringland, Tippett Close -- 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1604 1732 
Ringland Centre 0820 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1609 1737 
Treberth Avenue 0823 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1612 1739 
Christchurch, Viewpoint Car Park 0827 | 1052 | 1252 | 1452 | 1744 
Gibbs Road, Glanmour Crescent 0830 | 1058 | 1258 | 1458 | 1747 
Summerhill Avenue East 0836 | 1102 | 1302 | 1502 | 1753 
Chepstow Road, Beechwood Park | 0951 | 1151 | 1351 | 1617 | 
Clevedon Road, Chwarel Court | 0954 | 1154 | 1354 | 1620 | 
Vale View | 0956 | 1156 | 1356 | 1622 | 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 5  0844 1009 1110 1209 1310 1409 1510 1635 1801 

 
 


